
 

2020-25 Quality Assurance Funding 
Governing Board Staff & Quality Assurance Funding Coordinators 
 

THEC Contact: Victoria Harpool, Victoria.harpool@tn.gov 
 

Institution Name Title Email 
UT System Bernie Savarese Assoc VP for Academic Affairs & Student Success bsavares@tennessee.edu 
UT Chattanooga Cindy Williamson Director of Assessment and SACSCOC Liaison Cynthia-I-Taylor@utc.edu 

UT Knoxville Michael W. McFall Assistant Director, Institutional Research & Assessment mmcfall@utk.edu 

UT Martin Victoria S. Seng 
Dean of Graduate Studies 
Professor & Chair, Department of Nursing vseng@utm.edu 

Austin Peay  Amanda Wornhoff Director of Institutional Effectiveness wornhoffa@apsu.edu 
East Tennessee Megan Miller Assessment Coordinator Millerme2@etsu.edu 

Middle Tennessee  Chris Brewer 
Assistant Vice Provost for Institutional Effectiveness, Planning 
and Research Chris.Brewer@mtsu.edu 

Tennessee State  Charlise Anderson Managing Ex. Director Institutional Effectiveness Canders57@tnstate.edu 
Tennessee Tech Sharon Huo Associate Provost xhuo@tntech.edu 

University of Memphis Colton Cockrum 
Assist Vice Provost: Institutional Effectiveness, Accreditation, 
& Academic Assessment ccockrum@memphis.edu 

TN Board of Regents Chris Tingle Assistant Vice Chancellor – Data Strategy Chris.Tingle@tbr.edu 
Chattanooga  Nathan Petty Director of Institutional Effectiveness Nathan.petty@chattanoogastate.edu 
Cleveland  John Squires Director, Institutional Research & Effectiveness jsquires@clevelandstatecc.edu 
Columbia Gary Rothstein Assist VP of Strategic Planning grothstein@columbiastate.edu 
Dyersburg  Deica Disney Director of Institutional Research disney@dscc.edu 
Jackson  Amber Nelms Director of Institutional Research & Accountability anelms@jscc.edu 
Motlow  Megan McManus Institutional Effectiveness and Assessment mmcmanus@mscc.edu 
Nashville  Sarah Roberts Dean of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics Sarah.roberts@nscc.edu 
Northeast  Becky Thomas Assist VP for Research, Analytics & Planning bjthomas@northeaststate.edu 

Pellissippi  Olga Ebert-Holberg 
Assist Director Institutional Effectiveness, Assessment & 
Planning odebertholberg@pstcc.edu 

Roane  Jeffrey Tinley Director of Institutional Research tinleyjj@roanestate.edu 
Southwest  Selena Grimes Ex. Dir. Planning and Administrative Services   sgrimes@southwest.tn.edu 

Volunteer  Joanna Alexander 
VP Institutional Effectiveness, Planning, Research, and 
Assessment joanna.alexander@volstate.edu 

Walters  Andrea Isenbert VP for Planning, Research and Assessment Andrea.isenbert@ws.edu 
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